
Comune di Pelago
Risultati Consultazione

2010 - Regionali
Dati Provvisori suscettibili di modifica. I dati hanno puramente titolo informativo

Dettaglio Affluenze

Sezioni Iscritti
nella sezione

28-03-2010
ore 12:00

Sezioni su 8
Complessivi

28-03-2010
ore 19:00

Sezioni su 8
Complessivi

28-03-2010
ore 22:00

Sezioni su 8
Complessivi

29-03-2010
ore 15:00

Sezioni su 8
Complessivi

TOTALI 6.122
Perc.

1 795
2 878
3 632
4 602
5 729
6 573
7 875
8 1.038

Stampato: 07-07-24 22:00
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